City Of Albert Lea

Issued Date From: 5/1/2025 To: 5/31/2025

License Type: All

Include YTD: Yes Status: Not Voided

Business Licenses Issued & Fees Report - Summary

License#

Date Issued

Applicant

Fee Amount

License Type: AIR BNB/VACATION RENTAL

2025-00556

05/01/2025

NELSON, SARAH

License Type: AIR BNB/VACATION RENTAL Totals

License Type: APARTMENT RENTAL

2025-00155

2025-00344

2025-00399

2025-00402

2025-00408

2025-00516

2025-00517

2025-00518

2025-00519

05/01/2025

05/01/2025

05/28/2025

05/15/2025

05/15/2025

05/15/2025

05/15/2025

05/15/2025

05/15/2025

NELSON, DAVID W

NELSON, DAVID W

COMPLETE PROPERTY MANAGERS

SHG PROPERTIES

SHG PROPERTIES

ALF RENTALS LLC

ALF RENTALS LLC

ALF RENTALS LLC

ALF RENTALS LLC

License Type: APARTMENT RENTAL Totals

License Type: SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL

6/5/2025

2025-00310

2025-00558

2025-00559

2025-00560

2025-00561

2025-00562

05/29/2025

05/16/2025

05/19/2025

05/22/2025

05/28/2025

05/28/2025

KOLKER, DANIEL L

HOLCOMB, LAWRENCE
NELSON WALTERT, ELIZABETH
MURTAZA, SYED

RACHEL BARKEL &, ANDREW

DYRDAL
HANSON, BRENT

AIRBNB/VACATION RENTAL 60.00
Period 60.00
YTD 180.00

APARTMENT RENTAL 120.00

HOUSING

APARTMENT RENTAL 180.00

HOUSING

APARTMENT RENTAL 180.00

HOUSING

APARTMENT RENTAL 180.00

HOUSING

APARTMENT RENTAL 420.00

HOUSING

APARTMENT RENTAL 270.00

HOUSING

APARTMENT RENTAL 270.00

HOUSING

APARTMENT RENTAL 270.00

HOUSING

APARTMENT RENTAL 270.00

HOUSING
Period 2,160.00
YTD 29,425.00
YTD 8,880.00
YTD 685.00

SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING
SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL
HOUSING

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

60.00
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License# Date Issued Applicant

Fee Amount

License Type: SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL Totals Period 360.00
YTD 17,100.00
YTD 60.00
Report Total Period 2,580.00
YTD 56,330.00
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