City Of Albert Lea Business Licenses Issued & Fees Report - Summary

Issued Date From: 5/1/2025 To: 5/31/2025 License Type: All Include YTD: Yes Status: Not Voided

License#	Date Issued	Applicant		Fee Amount
License Type: AIR BNE	B/VACATION R	ENTAL		
2025-00556	05/01/2025	NELSON, SARAH	AIRBNB/VACATION RENTAL	60.00
License Type: AIR BNB/VACATION RENTAL Totals			Period	60.00
			YTD	180.00
License Type: APARTN	MENT RENTAL			
2025-00155	05/01/2025	NELSON, DAVID W	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	120.00
2025-00344	05/01/2025	NELSON, DAVID W	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	180.00
2025-00399	05/28/2025	COMPLETE PROPERTY MANAGERS	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	180.00
2025-00402	05/15/2025	SHG PROPERTIES	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	180.00
2025-00408	05/15/2025	SHG PROPERTIES	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	420.00
2025-00516	05/15/2025	ALF RENTALS LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	270.00
2025-00517	05/15/2025	ALF RENTALS LLC	APARTMENT RENTAL	270.00
2025-00518	05/15/2025	ALF RENTALS LLC	HOUSING APARTMENT RENTAL	270.00
2025-00519	05/15/2025	ALF RENTALS LLC	HOUSING APARTMENT RENTAL HOUSING	270.00
License Type: APARTMENT RENTAL Totals			Period	2,160.00
			YTD	29,425.00
			YTD	8,880.00
			YTD	685.00
License Type: SINGLE	FAMILY RENT	AL		
2025-00310	05/29/2025	KOLKER, DANIEL L	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00558	05/16/2025	HOLCOMB, LAWRENCE	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00559	05/19/2025	NELSON WALTERT, ELIZABETH	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00560	05/22/2025	MURTAZA, SYED	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00561	05/28/2025	RACHEL BARKEL &, ANDREW DYRDAL	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00
2025-00562	05/28/2025	HANSON, BRENT	SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL HOUSING	60.00

6/5/2025 Page 1 of 2

License# Date Issued Applicant		Fee Amount
License Type: SINGLE FAMILY RENTAL Totals	Period YTD YTD	360.00 17,100.00 60.00
Report Total	Period YTD	2,580.00 56,330.00

6/5/2025 Page 2 of 2